Soielplan Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:56Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mrz 2025/26

Hinrunde
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr Parschlug - Kindberg-Murzhofen Il 3:2
24.08.2025 17:00Uhr Kindberg-Mirzhofen Il - SV Holzmarkt Oberaich Stadtwerke Bruck 0:1
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr Mariazell - Kindberg-Murzhofen 11 3:0
06.09.2025 18:45Uhr Kindberg-Murzhofen Il - SV Union Aurena Mautern 4:3
14.09.2025 17:00Uhr Kindberg-Murzhofen Il - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc 4:1
20.09.2025 18:00Uhr Kindberg-Murzhofen I - FC Novochem Kammern 2:1
27.09.2025 16:30Uhr S. Marein-Lorenzen - Kindberg-Murzhofen 11 1:1
04.10.2025 16:30Uhr EKRO TusKrieglach Il - Kindberg-Mirzhofen |1 0:1
11.10.2025 18:00Uhr Kindberg-Mirzhofen Il - Tragol - S. Katharein 1:2
19.10.2025 15:00Uhr SC GuRwerk - Kindberg-Mirzhofen 11 2:1
25.10.2025 17:00Uhr Kindberg-Murzhofen Il - Langenwang 4:2

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:56Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietdiga Mirz 2025/26

28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Kindberg-Murzhofen Il -

SV Holzmarkt Oberaich Stadtwerke Bruck -
Kindberg-Murzhofen Il -

SV Union Aurena Mautern -
Kapfenberg Rapid Asc -

FC Novochem Kammern -
Kindberg-Murzhofen Il -
Kindberg-Murzhofen Il -
Tragol - . Katharein-
Kindberg-Murzhofen Il -
Langenwang -

Rickrunde

Parschlug
Kindberg-Murzhofen 11
Mariazell
Kindberg-Murzhofen 11
Kindberg-Murzhofen I1
Kindberg-Murzhofen 11
S. Marein-Lorenzen
EKRO TusKrieglach Il
Kindberg-Murzhofen I1
SC GuRwerk
Kindberg-Murzhofen I1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



