

Hinrunde

16.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Parschlug - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	3 : 2
24.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - SV Holzmarkt Oberaich Stadtwerke Bruck	0 : 1
30.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Mariazell - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	3 : 0
06.09.2025	18:45Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - SV Union Aurena Mautern	4 : 3
14.09.2025	17:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc	4 : 1
20.09.2025	18:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - FC Novochem Kammern	2 : 1
27.09.2025	16:30Uhr	St. Marein-Lorenzen - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	1 : 1
04.10.2025	16:30Uhr	EKRO Tus Krieglach II - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	0 : 1
11.10.2025	18:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - Tragöß - St. Katharein	1 : 2
19.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SC Gußwerk - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	2 : 1
25.10.2025	17:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - Langenwang	4 : 2

Rückrunde

28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - Parschlug	- : -
04.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Holzmarkt Oberaich Stadtwerke Bruck - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	- : -
11.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - Mariazell	- : -
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Union Aurena Mautern - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	- : -
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	Kapfenberg Rapid Asc - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	- : -
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Novochem Kammern - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	- : -
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - St. Marein-Lorenzen	- : -
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - EKRO Tus Krieglach II	- : -
23.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Tragöß - St. Katharein- Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	- : -
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Kindberg-Mürzhofen II - SC Gußwerk	- : -
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	Langenwang - Kindberg-Mürzhofen II	- : -